
POC SPRING SEASON TIMELINE 2023 

2023 Ops Timeline v1 
 

Monday  May 31  Team Projections 

Wednesday  Sept 14  Preseason POC Meeting 

Friday   Oct 14  Community/Team add on’s due (Standardized Pricing) 

Tuesday  Nov 1  Spring Season Registration Opens 

Wednesday  Dec 14  Spring Season Registration Closes 

Thursday  Dec 15  Late Registration Opens 

Tuesday  Dec 20  2022 Insurance Certificates Released 

Saturday  Dec 31  Late Registration Closes 

Monday  Jan 2  High School Practice Starts 

Monday  Jan 2  Varsity Pairings Released 

Tues/Thurs  Jan 3, 5  Preseason Coaches Mtgs; Tues (BHS), Thurs (GHS) 

Monday  Jan 2  High School Practice Starts 

Sunday   Jan 8  Varsity Scheduling Forms Due 

Tues/Wed/Thurs      Jan 10, 11, 12 Preseason Coaches Mtgs; Tues (8U/10U), Wed (Girls Youth), 
Thurs (12U/14U) 

Friday   Jan 13  Youth Practice Starts 

Friday   Jan 20  Youth Draft Forms Released 

Friday   Jan 20  Youth Pairings Released 

Friday   Jan 27  Varsity Games Start 

Sunday   Jan 29  Youth Scheduling Forms Due 

Monday  Jan 31  Youth Team Drafts Locked 

Monday  Feb 6  Community/Team Payouts 

Tuesday  Feb 7  RFP for ALC & All-Star Showcase released 

Friday   Feb 24  Youth Games Start 

Mon – Fri  Mar 6-10 Auburn Spring Break 

Mon – Fri  Mar 13-17 Huntsville Spring Break 



POC SPRING SEASON TIMELINE 2023 

2023 Ops Timeline v1 
 

Mon – Fri  Mar 24-Mar 31 Jefferson & Shelby County Spring Break 

Wed   April 5  All-Star (All-State) Nomination Form Distro 

Sunday   Apr 9  Easter 

Friday   Apr 14  Reconciliation Payout 

Monday  Apr 17  All-Star Form Response Due 

Tuesday  Apr 18  All-Star Voting Form Released 

Thursday  Apr 20  Last Day for Season Play (Varsity) 

Friday   Apr 21  All-Star Voting Due 

Sat – Thurs  Apr 22 – May 4  Varsity Playoffs  

Thursday  Apr 27  Last Day for Season Play (8U – 14U) 

Friday   Apr 28  All-Star Rosters Released 

Friday   Apr 28  Youth Jamboree  

Saturday  Apr 29  Youth Jamboree  

Saturday  May 6  Alabama Lacrosse Championships  

Saturday  May 13  All-Star Showcase/All-State Awards 

Friday   May 26  Spring Season Surveys Release 

 


